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Southampton

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 58.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 88.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 124.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 163.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 206.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 244.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 62.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 90.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 127.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 160.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 191.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 220.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 50.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 79.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 108.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 144.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 176.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 216.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 61.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 88.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 120.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 149.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 177.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 213.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Annabel Foster (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 51.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 85.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 138.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 181.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 210.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 59.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 91.25  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 118.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.5   13.0 31.20 149.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 18.90 168.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 199.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 55.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 85.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 111.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 136.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 168.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 30.00 198.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 47.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 73.10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 31.00 104.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 138.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 170.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 190.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11790189

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 21.70 49.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 22.50 72.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 103.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 21.85 125.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 153.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 187.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 27.00 65.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 97.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 126.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 168.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 48.60 216.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 263.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 94.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 124.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 162.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 200.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 236.90  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11410623

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 53.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 85.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 113.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 37.50 150.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 195.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 232.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #04

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 60.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 92.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 124.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 160.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 194.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 224.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 47.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 71.10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 94.90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 127.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 150.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 186.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 52.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 80.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 105.55  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 133.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 19.00 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 181.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Macfadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 44.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 68.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 14.40 83.00  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 33.00 116.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.0 19.00 135.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 166.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #01

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 75.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 97.35  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 20.00 117.35  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 148.85  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 193.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 235.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9427252

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 90.05  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 38.40 128.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 164.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 198.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 230.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #8921781

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 63.00  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 99.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 138.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 181.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 221.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 260.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9660322

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 44.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 77.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 111.20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 142.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 179.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 210.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Edward Beal (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #8437183

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 51.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 79.70  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 102.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 164.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 27.00 191.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 59.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 89.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 119.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 157.55  Forward Double Somersault

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 55.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 15.00 70.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 106.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 138.45  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 55.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 102.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 138.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 57.70  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.0   15.0 25.50 83.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 106.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 136.00  Forward Double Somersault

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #05

201B 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 15.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 38.45  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 66.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 87.75  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 119.65  Forward Double Somersault

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 38.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 65.55  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 28.80 94.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 117.55  Inward Somersault

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 47.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 67.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 90.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 115.90  Inward Somersault

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 42.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 66.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 90.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 114.05  Forward Double Somersault

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 45.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 45.65 1Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 69.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 92.85  Inward Somersault

Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (withdrew) 10

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 57.80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 57.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 57.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 57.80  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 56.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 90.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 116.65  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 155.15  Forward Double Somersault

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #02

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 61.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 85.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 124.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   13.5 29.70 153.70  Forward Double Somersault

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 50.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 78.55  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 107.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 141.25  Forward Double Somersault

Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 67.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 93.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 128.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 46.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 69.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 93.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 117.10  Inward Somersault

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 40.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 19.50 60.30  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 81.30  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 0.5 3.5 2.0   9.5 17.10 98.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 34.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 20.25 54.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   12.5 20.00 74.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 94.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Drew Brightwell (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 36.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 58.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   10.0 16.00 74.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.5 16.80 91.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C Platform

Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 75.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 107.90  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C Platform

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 151.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 187.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 223.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.5 30.45 60.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 89.65  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 131.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 174.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 212.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Evie Quinn Samways Martby (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #03

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 27.20 55.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 79.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 109.30  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 145.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 187.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 52.00  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 78.10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 114.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 152.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 183.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club 5

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 48.15  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 76.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 105.00  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 21.60 126.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 158.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 46.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 74.45  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0   8.0 17.60 92.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 24.00 116.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 150.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Natalia Ivanov (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11155877

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 47.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 18.40 65.65  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 94.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 116.65  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 26.40 143.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C Platform

Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 67.50  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 108.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 164.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C Platform

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 203.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 229.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9658472

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 69.30  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 108.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 155.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 191.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 228.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 72.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 99.05  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 142.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 168.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 225.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 61.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 91.10  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 133.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 172.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 224.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 53.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 85.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   15.0 25.50 110.95  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 145.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 182.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.15  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 67.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 96.00  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 124.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 161.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 45.65  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 74.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 96.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 122.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 156.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 3m

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 66.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 5.5 5.0 2.5 2.0   11.0 20.90 87.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 147.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 3m

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 91.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 121.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 23.75 144.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 55.20  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 84.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 119.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 143.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 54.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 81.80  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 110.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 142.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #05

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 31.35  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 53.75  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 71.75  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 102.15  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 138.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 57.45  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 77.85  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 138.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 47.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   14.0 25.20 72.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (withdrew) 8

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 3m

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #01

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 37.80 64.20  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 99.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 139.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 172.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 3m

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 59.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 81.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 112.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 150.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 12.75 2Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 39.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 61.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 85.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 110.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11410621

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 55.40  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 83.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 115.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 155.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 185.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 230.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 60.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 85.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 121.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 161.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 183.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 228.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 61.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 91.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 121.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 154.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 196.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 15.40 211.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 75.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 102.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 134.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 156.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 192.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #05

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 56.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 81.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 143.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 168.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dylan Jewitt (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 40.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 59.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 81.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 111.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 137.95  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 166.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hamish Lindsay (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 40.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 59.70  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 79.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 105.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 29.00 134.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 159.50  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 58.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 86.45  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 122.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 163.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 196.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 231.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 54.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 82.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 114.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 155.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 191.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 225.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 55.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   19.0 30.40 85.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 116.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 161.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 185.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 219.70  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 57.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 87.30  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 118.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 154.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 179.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 212.00  Forward Double Somersault

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 61.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 94.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 124.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 181.85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 205.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Annabel Foster (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 52.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 76.60  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 111.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 150.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 180.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 202.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 59.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 88.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 112.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 137.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 172.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 197.95  Forward Double Somersault

Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 54.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 82.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 107.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 142.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 171.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 196.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 48.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 74.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 102.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 138.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 171.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 194.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #117901810

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 56.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 81.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 108.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 141.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 171.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 193.60  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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